
Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Burgoon, Noah 7 SANTA FE T 13.68  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Warthen, Colton 7 SANTA FE T 13.73  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Metzler, Evan 7 SANTA FE T 13.81  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 Crumpton, Deacon 7 SANTA FE T 13.90  (NW) 4(1) 4

5 Perry, Max 7 OSAWATOMI 14.22  (NW) 4(2) 2

6 Bellinger, Kyler 7 CENTRAL H 14.45  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 Winton, Dez 7 WELLSVILLE 14.46  (NW) 4(3)

8 Caswell, Colton 7 CENTRAL H 14.89  (NW) 2(3)

9 Lambeth, Mason 7 OSAWATOMI 14.98  (NW) 3(2)

10 Greenfeild, Luke 7 SANTA FE T 15.01  (NW) 4(4)

11 Velez, Jose 7 CENTRAL H 15.02  (NW) 4(5)

12 Michaelis, Owen 7 SANTA FE T 15.07  (NW) 1(2)

13 Riker, Malachi 7 WELLSVILLE 15.13  (NW) 2(4)

14 Hammond, Cody 7 CENTRAL H 15.47  (NW) 4(6)

15 Carrow, Zach 7 SANTA FE T 15.60  (NW) 3(3)

16 Brough, Elijah 7 OSAWATOMI 15.85  (NW) 4(7)

17 Peine, Gavin 7 CENTRAL H 15.89  (NW) 4(8)

18 Thao, Kennedy 7 CENTRAL H 16.10  (NW) 3(4)

19 Smith, Trenton 7 OSAWATOMI 16.55  (NW) 3(5)

20 Thompson, Caden 7 WELLSVILLE 16.61  (NW) 2(5)

21 Roullette, Brody 7 CENTRAL H 16.68  (NW) 2(6)

22 Lopez, Landon 7 CENTRAL H 16.72  (NW) 1(3)

23 Anderson, Ricky 7 OSAWATOMI 16.85  (NW) 3(6)

24 Eslick, Waylon 7 OSAWATOMI 16.88  (NW) 3(7)

25 Moore, Thomas 7 SANTA FE T 16.93  (NW) 1(4)

26 Torkelson, Bryce 7 SANTA FE T 17.62  (NW) 2(7)

27 Moore, Cooper 7 CENTRAL H 17.82  (NW) 1(5)

28 Butler, Cole 7 OSAWATOMI 18.04  (NW) 3(8)

29 Gallagher, Michael 7 SANTA FE T 18.19  (NW) 2(8)

Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 McCarthy, Mason 8 WELLSVILLE 12.85  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Krone, Kaden 8 CENTRAL H 12.98  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Carrow, Seth 8 SANTA FE T 13.07  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Haneysak, Duke 8 OSAWATOMI 13.34  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 Slawson, Nick 8 WELLSVILLE 13.46  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 Lytle, Jack 8 WELLSVILLE 13.69  (NW) 1(3) 1

7 Spencer, Ryan 8 OSAWATOMI 14.13  (NW) 2(4)

8 Hathaway, Chayt 8 SANTA FE T 14.66  (NW) 1(4)

9 Hunter, Lane 8 OSAWATOMI 15.07  (NW) 2(5)

10 Owings, Luke 8 WELLSVILLE 15.08  (NW) 1(5)

11 Roullette, Issac 8 CENTRAL H 17.27  (NW) 2(6)

12 Moore, Lucas 8 WELLSVILLE 17.51  (NW) 1(6)

Coltrane, Matthew 8 SANTA FE T DNS  (NW) 2

Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Burgoon, Noah 7 SANTA FE T 28.23  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Warthen, Colton 7 SANTA FE T 28.42  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 Demsey, Alazay 7 SANTA FE T 28.77  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 Crumpton, Deacon 7 SANTA FE T 29.58  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 Bellinger, Kyler 7 CENTRAL H 29.74  (NW) 2(2) 2

6 Troutman, Jace 7 WELLSVILLE 30.38  (NW) 2(3) 1

7 Eggleston, Will 7 WELLSVILLE 30.88  (NW) 1(1)

8 Greenfeild, Luke 7 SANTA FE T 31.64  (NW) 3(4)

9 Hammond, Cody 7 CENTRAL H 31.94  (NW) 1(2)

10 Riker, Malachi 7 WELLSVILLE 32.22  (NW) 3(5)

11 Carrow, Zach 7 SANTA FE T 33.36  (NW) 1(3)

12 Robert, Chad 7 SANTA FE T 33.48  (NW) 3(6)

13 Smith, Trenton 7 OSAWATOMI 33.62  (NW) 1(4)

14 Moore, Thomas 7 SANTA FE T 34.24  (NW) 1(5)

15 Spurgeon, Brendon 7 OSAWATOMI 34.31  (NW) 2(4)

16 Roullette, Brody 7 CENTRAL H 34.61  (NW) 2(5)

17 Thompson, Caden 7 WELLSVILLE 34.77  (NW) 3(7)

18 Eslick, Waylon 7 OSAWATOMI 34.82  (NW) 2(6)

19 Ellis, Tucker 7 WELLSVILLE 38.43  (NW) 2(7)

Butler, Cole 7 OSAWATOMI DNS  (NW) 3

Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Money, Nash 8 WELLSVILLE 25.96  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Carrow, Seth 8 SANTA FE T 26.71  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Burke, Samuel 8 WELLSVILLE 28.15  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 Coltrane, Matthew 8 SANTA FE T 28.15  (NW) 2(2) 4

5 Soetaert, Wesley 8 WELLSVILLE 28.56  (NW) 2(3) 2

6 Hathaway, Chayt 8 SANTA FE T 30.02  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 Owings, Luke 8 WELLSVILLE 30.81  (NW) 2(5)

8 Moore, Lucas 8 WELLSVILLE 37.64  (NW) 1(3)

Spencer, Ryan 8 OSAWATOMI DNS  (NW) 1

Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Troutman, Jace 7 WELLSVILLE 1:02.87 2(1) 10

2 Sleicher, Trenton 7 SANTA FE T 1:06.54 1(1) 8

3 Jeannerett, Chayse 7 SANTA FE T 1:08.10 2(2) 6

4 Stanton, Will 7 WELLSVILLE 1:11.17 3(1) 4

5 Rowan, Ethan 7 WELLSVILLE 1:13.71 2(3) 2

6 Burkdoll, Connor 7 CENTRAL H 1:14.40 2(4) 1

7 Moore, Baker 7 CENTRAL H 1:14.52 3(2)

8 Hammond, Cody 7 CENTRAL H 1:15.48 3(3)

9 Hebert, Luke 7 OSAWATOMI 1:18.29 3(4)

10 Carrow, Zach 7 SANTA FE T 1:19.72 2(5)

11 Michaelis, Owen 7 SANTA FE T 1:22.53 2(6)
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Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Ellis, Tucker 7 WELLSVILLE 1:23.18 1(2)

13 Torkelson, Bryce 7 SANTA FE T 1:23.31 3(5)

14 Dalton, Owen 7 WELLSVILLE 1:23.65 3(6)

15 Graham, Drake 7 SANTA FE T 1:25.34 1(3)

16 Moore, Cooper 7 CENTRAL H 1:31.14 1(4)

17 Butler, Cole 7 OSAWATOMI 1:40.12 1(5)

Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Spoonemore, Kemper 8 SANTA FE T 59.67 10

2 Pitts, Dalton 8 WELLSVILLE 1:02.60 8

3 Lytle, Jack 8 WELLSVILLE 1:03.55 6

4 Wood, Carson 8 CENTRAL H 1:06.91 4

5 Hathaway, Chayt 8 SANTA FE T 1:09.97 2

6 Shannon, Nathon 8 SANTA FE T 1:12.07 1

7 Bradbury, Kyle 8 WELLSVILLE 1:13.61

Coltrane, Matthew 8 SANTA FE T DNS

Men's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Bell, Carson 7 WELLSVILLE 2:44.40 10

2 Velez, Jose 7 CENTRAL H 2:47.43 8

3 Moore, Baker 7 CENTRAL H 2:50.19 6

4 Jeannerett, Chayse 7 SANTA FE T 2:55.17 4

5 Dwyer, Calvin 7 WELLSVILLE 3:00.43 2

6 Miller, Owen 7 CENTRAL H 3:01.82 1

7 Burnett, Dakota 7 CENTRAL H 3:02.47

8 Amborski, Logan 7 SANTA FE T 3:03.22

9 Williams, Hunter 7 SANTA FE T 3:05.92

10 Spencer, Jayden 7 SANTA FE T 3:07.06

11 Slavin, Cody 7 SANTA FE T 3:07.11

12 Meyer, Jotham 7 CENTRAL H 3:11.42

13 Robertson, Duncan 7 WELLSVILLE 3:13.31

14 Torkelson, Bryce 7 SANTA FE T 3:22.38

15 Graham, Drake 7 SANTA FE T 3:29.71

16 Naab, Zaden 7 SANTA FE T 3:30.32

Metzler, Evan 7 SANTA FE T DNS

Men's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Schroeder, Roman 8 WELLSVILLE 2:36.90 10

2 Spoonemore, Kemper 8 SANTA FE T 2:43.81 8

3 Piper, Dylan 8 SANTA FE T 2:43.89 6

4 Black, Cody 8 SANTA FE T 2:46.50 4

5 Goodman, Toby 8 WELLSVILLE 2:55.82 2

6 Leal, Aidan 8 SANTA FE T 3:02.44 1

7 Costlow, Oscar 8 SANTA FE T 3:06.99

Men's 800 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
8 Owings, Luke 8 WELLSVILLE 3:09.77

9 Shannon, Nathon 8 SANTA FE T 3:12.98

10 Baum, Blake 8 SANTA FE T 3:23.20

11 Ashburn, Derek 8 WELLSVILLE 3:30.23

Bradbury, Kyle 8 WELLSVILLE DNS

Men's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Burkdoll, Connor 7 CENTRAL H 6:06.50 10

2 Dorsey, Willie 7 WELLSVILLE 6:07.74 8

3 Burnett, Dakota 7 CENTRAL H 6:11.67 6

4 Amborski, Logan 7 SANTA FE T 6:13.76 4

5 Hebert, Luke 7 OSAWATOMI 6:16.80 2

6 Miller, Owen 7 CENTRAL H 6:20.47 1

7 Razo, Chris 7 OSAWATOMI 6:30.80

8 Cook, Ryan 7 SANTA FE T 6:43.50

9 McDaniel, Nash 7 WELLSVILLE 6:44.02

10 Meyer, Jotham 7 CENTRAL H 6:44.24

11 Michaelis, Owen 7 SANTA FE T 7:00.54

12 Douglas, Chase 7 WELLSVILLE 7:11.05

13 Weekes, Ty 7 WELLSVILLE 7:20.46

14 Spurgeon, Brendon 7 OSAWATOMI 8:08.94

15 Gallagher, Michael 7 SANTA FE T 8:22.22

Wallace, Devon 7 OSAWATOMI DNS

Men's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Schroeder, Roman 8 WELLSVILLE 5:41.02 10

2 Hammer, Trystn 8 OSAWATOMI 5:55.87 8

3 Piper, Dylan 8 SANTA FE T 5:58.31 6

4 Randel, Koy 8 WELLSVILLE 6:03.73 4

5 Eiche, Damen 8 WELLSVILLE 6:11.22 2

6 Goodman, Toby 8 WELLSVILLE 6:29.94 1

7 Baum, Blake 8 SANTA FE T 6:38.51

8 Costlow, Oscar 8 SANTA FE T 6:55.82

9 Reed, Miles 8 WELLSVILLE 9:26.84

Men's 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Hebert, Luke 7 OSAWATOMI 12:50.39 10

2 McDaniel, Nash 7 WELLSVILLE 13:47.11 8

3 Williams, Hunter 7 SANTA FE T 14:29.45 6

4 Moore, Thomas 7 SANTA FE T 14:41.60 4

5 Spencer, Jayden 7 SANTA FE T 14:44.85 2

6 Wallace, Devon 7 OSAWATOMI 14:58.74 1

7 Douglas, Chase 7 WELLSVILLE 15:09.93

8 Weekes, Ty 7 WELLSVILLE 15:18.68
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Men's 3200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
9 Bellew, Lucas 7 SANTA FE T 16:35.98

Men's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Mitzner, Jacob 8 OSAWATOMI 12:27.75 10

2 Randel, Koy 8 WELLSVILLE 12:30.48 8

3 Black, Cody 8 SANTA FE T 12:56.23 6

4 Eiche, Damen 8 WELLSVILLE 13:12.11 4

5 Leal, Aidan 8 SANTA FE T 13:24.58 2

6 Eteeyan, Jeremy 8 SANTA FE T 13:51.87 1

7 Ashburn, Derek 8 WELLSVILLE 16:19.88

8 Reed, Miles 8 WELLSVILLE 20:26.34

Men's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Dwyer, Calvin 7 WELLSVILLE 19.11  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Rowan, Ethan 7 WELLSVILLE 19.35  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 Edwards, Luke 7 SANTA FE T 19.49  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 Dorsey, Willie 7 WELLSVILLE 19.55  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 Cook, Ryan 7 SANTA FE T 19.64  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 Razo, Chris 7 OSAWATOMI 20.43  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 Strother, Kyle 7 SANTA FE T 20.49  (NW) 1(3)

8 Workman, Lane 7 SANTA FE T 20.54  (NW) 1(4)

9 Hebert, Luke 7 OSAWATOMI 21.56  (NW) 2(5)

Men's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Weekley, Austin 8 SANTA FE T 18.15 10

2 Fouts, Kye 8 WELLSVILLE 18.88 8

3 Hunter, Lane 8 OSAWATOMI 18.98 6

4 Schroeder, Roman 8 WELLSVILLE 20.07 4

5 Mitzner, Jacob 8 OSAWATOMI 20.78 2

6 Bradbury, Kyle 8 WELLSVILLE 20.83 1

7 Black, Cody 8 SANTA FE T 20.84

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SANTA FE TRAIL (CARBONDALE) (A) 55.23 10

2 WELLSVILLE (A) 58.04 8

3 OSAWATOMIE (A) 59.38 6

4 CENTRAL HEIGHTS (A) 59.94 4

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SANTA FE TRAIL (CARBONDALE) (A) 53.61 10

2 CENTRAL HEIGHTS (A) 54.98 8

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 OSAWATOMIE (A) 56.90 6

WELLSVILLE (A) DQ

Men's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WELLSVILLE (A) 2:01.33 10

2 SANTA FE TRAIL (CARBONDALE) (A) 2:04.29 8

3 OSAWATOMIE (A) 2:14.92 6

Men's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WELLSVILLE (A) 1:46.35 10

2 OSAWATOMIE (A) 1:56.75 8

3 SANTA FE TRAIL (CARBONDALE) (A) 1:57.49 6

Men's 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WELLSVILLE (A) 2:05.74 10

2 SANTA FE TRAIL (CARBONDALE) (A) 2:13.04 8

Men's 800m SMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WELLSVILLE (A) 2:01.05 10

2 SANTA FE TRAIL (CARBONDALE) (A) 2:21.92 8

Men's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Troutman, Jace 7 WELLSVILLE4' 8" 10

2 Rowan, Ethan 7 WELLSVILLE4' 6" 8

3J Dwyer, Calvin 7 WELLSVILLE4' 2" 6

4J Long, Talan 7 SANTA FE T 4' 2" 3

4J Strother, Kyle 7 SANTA FE T 4' 2" 3

Perry, Max 7 OSAWATOMINH

Hood, Indy 7 OSAWATOMINH

Gallagher, Michael 7 SANTA FE T NH

Graham, Drake 7 SANTA FE T NH

Gaines, Ayden 7 SANTA FE T NH

Williams, Hunter 7 SANTA FE T NH

Burgoon, Noah 7 SANTA FE T NH

McDaniel, Nash 7 WELLSVILLENH

Newcomb, Kevin 7 OSAWATOMINH

Cook, Ryan 7 SANTA FE T NH

Bellew, Lucas 7 SANTA FE T NH

Torkelson, Bryce 7 SANTA FE T NH

Spurgeon, Brendon 7 OSAWATOMINH

Workman, Lane 7 SANTA FE T NH

Demsey, Alazay 7 SANTA FE T NH
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Men's High Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Douglas, Chase 7 WELLSVILLENH

Spencer, Jayden 7 SANTA FE T NH

Lee, Bryce 7 OSAWATOMINH

Naab, Zaden 7 SANTA FE T NH

Michaelis, Owen 7 SANTA FE T NH

Eslick, Waylon 7 OSAWATOMIDNS

Men's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Krone, Kaden 8 CENTRAL H 5' 4" 10

2 Carrow, Seth 8 SANTA FE T 5' 2" 8

3J Burke, Samuel 8 WELLSVILLE4' 8" 6

4J Hammer, Trystn 8 OSAWATOMI4' 8" 4

5J Schroeder, Roman 8 WELLSVILLE4' 8" 2

6 Berckefeldt, Theron 8 SANTA FE T 4' 6" 1

7 Mitzner, Jacob 8 OSAWATOMI4' 4"

7 Pitts, Dalton 8 WELLSVILLE4' 4"

9 Koger, Preston 8 SANTA FE T 4' 2"

9 Weekley, Austin 8 SANTA FE T 4' 2"

Men's Pole Vault (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Bell, Carson 7 WELLSVILLE6' 0" 10

Bellew, Lucas 7 SANTA FE T NH

Lee, Bryce 7 OSAWATOMINH

Gould, Aidan 7 OSAWATOMINH

Hood, Indy 7 OSAWATOMINH

Jeannerett, Chayse 7 SANTA FE T NH

Slavin, Cody 7 SANTA FE T NH

Long, Talan 7 SANTA FE T NH

Newcomb, Kevin 7 OSAWATOMINH

Sleicher, Trenton 7 SANTA FE T NH

Weekes, Ty 7 WELLSVILLENH

Fanning, Wes 7 OSAWATOMIDNS

Men's Pole Vault (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Randel, Koy 8 WELLSVILLE7' 0" 10

2 Koger, Preston 8 SANTA FE T 6' 6" 8

Goodman, Toby 8 WELLSVILLENH

Shannon, Nathon 8 SANTA FE T NH

Men's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Long, Talan 7 SANTA FE T 14' 5"  (NW) 10

2 Robertson, Duncan 7 WELLSVILLE13' 10"  (NW) 8

3 Perry, Max 7 OSAWATOMI13' 81 /2  (NW) 6

Men's Long Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4 Bellinger, Kyler 7 CENTRAL H 13' 61 /2  (NW) 4

5 Edwards, Luke 7 SANTA FE T 13' 4"  (NW) 2

6 Winton, Dez 7 WELLSVILLE13' 11 /2  (NW) 1

7 Caswell, Colton 7 CENTRAL H 13' 0"  (NW)

8 Lee, Brody 7 WELLSVILLE12' 9"  (NW)

9 Douglas, Chase 7 WELLSVILLE12' 7"  (NW)

10 Crumpton, Deacon 7 SANTA FE T 12' 6"  (NW)

10 Stanton, Will 7 WELLSVILLE12' 6"  (NW)

10 Strother, Kyle 7 SANTA FE T 12' 6"  (NW)

13 Riker, Malachi 7 WELLSVILLE12' 5"  (NW)

14 Demsey, Alazay 7 SANTA FE T 12' 1"  (NW)

15 Smith, Trenton 7 OSAWATOMI11' 111 /2  (NW)

16 Cook, Ryan 7 SANTA FE T 11' 81 /2  (NW)

16 Peine, Gavin 7 CENTRAL H 11' 81 /2  (NW)

18 Razo, Chris 7 OSAWATOMI11' 7"  (NW)

19 Naab, Zaden 7 SANTA FE T 11' 61 /2  (NW)

20 Bellew, Lucas 7 SANTA FE T 11' 3"  (NW)

21 Thompson, Caden 7 WELLSVILLE10' 101 /2  (NW)

22 Carrow, Zach 7 SANTA FE T 10' 10"  (NW)

23 Amborski, Logan 7 SANTA FE T 10' 81 /2  (NW)

24 Spencer, Jayden 7 SANTA FE T 10' 8"  (NW)

25 Kilbourn, Grant 7 OSAWATOMI8' 8"  (NW)

26 Gallagher, Michael 7 SANTA FE T 8' 51 /2  (NW)

27 Gaines, Ayden 7 SANTA FE T 8' 0"  (NW)

Lambeth, Mason 7 OSAWATOMIDNS  (NW)

Ellis, Tucker 7 WELLSVILLEFOUL  (NW)

Men's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Krone, Kaden 8 CENTRAL H 17' 11"  (NW) 10

2 Money, Nash 8 WELLSVILLE16' 101 /2  (NW) 8

3 Burke, Samuel 8 WELLSVILLE14' 21 /2  (NW) 6

4 Koger, Preston 8 SANTA FE T 14' 1"  (NW) 4

5J Costlow, Oscar 8 SANTA FE T 14' 0"  (NW) 2

6J Pitts, Dalton 8 WELLSVILLE14' 0"  (NW) 1

7 Randel, Koy 8 WELLSVILLE13' 31 /2  (NW)

8 Eiche, Damen 8 WELLSVILLE13' 3"  (NW)

9 Hathaway, Chayt 8 SANTA FE T 12' 91 /2  (NW)

10 Gleason, Brodie 8 SANTA FE T 12' 9"  (NW)

11 Owings, Luke 8 WELLSVILLE12' 4"  (NW)

12 Shannon, Nathon 8 SANTA FE T 12' 3"  (NW)

13 Ashburn, Derek 8 WELLSVILLE11' 0"  (NW)

13 Baum, Blake 8 SANTA FE T 11' 0"  (NW)

15 Leal, Aidan 8 SANTA FE T 10' 91 /2  (NW)

16 Eteeyan, Jeremy 8 SANTA FE T 9' 7"  (NW)

Coltrane, Matthew 8 SANTA FE T DNS  (NW)
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Men's Long Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Moore, Lucas 8 WELLSVILLEFOUL  (NW)

Men's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Newell, Caden 7 CENTRAL H 29' 9" 10

2 Warthen, Colton 7 SANTA FE T 28' 8" 8

3 Eggleston, Will 7 WELLSVILLE27' 7" 6

4J Robert, Chad 7 SANTA FE T 25' 6" 4

5J Branson, Colson 7 SANTA FE T 25' 6" 2

6 Stites, Joseph 7 WELLSVILLE24' 9" 1

7 Tomilson, Owen 7 SANTA FE T 23' 4"

8 Greenfeild, Luke 7 SANTA FE T 23' 3"

9 Parkhill, Andrew 7 SANTA FE T 22' 10"

10 Long, Jacob 7 SANTA FE T 22' 1"

11 Kilbourn, Grant 7 OSAWATOMI21' 8"

12 Kincaid, Garin 7 SANTA FE T 21' 5"

13 Brady, Korbin 7 SANTA FE T 20' 9"

14 Flory, Cole 7 SANTA FE T 20' 8"

15 Emerson, Nick 7 SANTA FE T 19' 10"

16 Fanning, Wes 7 OSAWATOMI19' 5"

17 Dalton, Owen 7 WELLSVILLE19' 4"

18 Guenther, Riley 7 SANTA FE T 18' 11"

19 Hood, Indy 7 OSAWATOMI18' 4"

20 Wendt, Prestyn 7 OSAWATOMI17' 7"

21 Sanford, Ben 7 WELLSVILLE16' 6"

22 Goodwin, John 7 OSAWATOMI15' 10"

23 Cardell, Nash 7 CENTRAL H 13' 11"

Gould, Aidan 7 OSAWATOMIDNS

Thao, Kennedy 7 CENTRAL H DNS

Men's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Green, Kaleb 8 WELLSVILLE34' 9" 10

2 Carrow, Seth 8 SANTA FE T 34' 8" 8

3 Lytle, Jack 8 WELLSVILLE33' 5" 6

4 Soetaert, Wesley 8 WELLSVILLE31' 2" 4

5 McCarty, Dylan 8 WELLSVILLE30' 7" 2

6 Scales, Japin 8 OSAWATOMI27' 2" 1

7 Rosine, Clason 8 SANTA FE T 26' 8"

8 Busby, Luke 8 SANTA FE T 26' 2"

9 Thompson, Jake 8 SANTA FE T 24' 7"

10 Zwilling, Leo 8 SANTA FE T 23' 11"

11 Harriosn, Axel 8 OSAWATOMI23' 3"

12J Roullette, Issac 8 CENTRAL H 23' 3"

13 Nix, Trent 8 SANTA FE T 23' 2"

14 Logsdon, Lyle 8 SANTA FE T 22' 9"

Men's Shot Put (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
15 Eckert, Jaydan 8 SANTA FE T 22' 0"

16 Weaver, AJ 8 OSAWATOMI18' 8"

Men's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Stites, Joseph 7 WELLSVILLE79' 11" 10

2 Newell, Caden 7 CENTRAL H 78' 1" 8

3 Robertson, Duncan 7 WELLSVILLE74' 6" 6

4 Robert, Chad 7 SANTA FE T 72' 7" 4

5 Anderson, Ricky 7 OSAWATOMI68' 2" 2

6 Goodwin, John 7 OSAWATOMI67' 6" 1

7 Greenfeild, Luke 7 SANTA FE T 64' 6"

8 Dalton, Owen 7 WELLSVILLE63' 4"

9 Lopez, Landon 7 CENTRAL H 59' 9"

10 Kincaid, Garin 7 SANTA FE T 59' 0"

11 Flory, Cole 7 SANTA FE T 58' 0"

11 Wendt, Prestyn 7 OSAWATOMI58' 0"

13 Parkhill, Andrew 7 SANTA FE T 55' 10"

14 Brady, Korbin 7 SANTA FE T 54' 5"

15 Fanning, Wes 7 OSAWATOMI53' 8"

16 Eggleston, Will 7 WELLSVILLE53' 0"

16 Strother, Kyle 7 SANTA FE T 53' 0"

18 Emerson, Nick 7 SANTA FE T 52' 11"

18 Long, Jacob 7 SANTA FE T 52' 11"

20 Branson, Colson 7 SANTA FE T 51' 8"

20 Moore, Thomas 7 SANTA FE T 51' 8"

22 Kilbourn, Grant 7 OSAWATOMI48' 0"

23 Cardell, Nash 7 CENTRAL H 45' 1"

24 Guenther, Riley 7 SANTA FE T 44' 11"

25 Sanford, Ben 7 WELLSVILLE44' 4"

26 Ellis, Tucker 7 WELLSVILLE43' 4"

27 Tomilson, Owen 7 SANTA FE T 43' 0"

Gould, Aidan 7 OSAWATOMIDNS

Men's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Green, Kaleb 8 WELLSVILLE119' 7" 10

2 McCarty, Dylan 8 WELLSVILLE112' 0" 8

3 Brown, Luke 8 CENTRAL H 99' 6" 6

4 Wood, Carson 8 CENTRAL H 90' 0" 4

5 Scales, Japin 8 OSAWATOMI81' 9" 2

6 Soetaert, Wesley 8 WELLSVILLE81' 8" 1

7 Harriosn, Axel 8 OSAWATOMI79' 9"

8 Rosine, Clason 8 SANTA FE T 78' 11"

9 Roullette, Issac 8 CENTRAL H 73' 0"

10 Nix, Trent 8 SANTA FE T 71' 5"
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Men's Discus (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
11 Thompson, Jake 8 SANTA FE T 67' 2"

12 Reed, Miles 8 WELLSVILLE65' 11"

13 Busby, Luke 8 SANTA FE T 64' 11"

14 Schultz, Nicholas 8 CENTRAL H 64' 9"

15 Zwilling, Leo 8 SANTA FE T 62' 8"

16 Eckert, Jaydan 8 SANTA FE T 62' 2"

17 Logsdon, Lyle 8 SANTA FE T 61' 3"

18 Burroughs, Eli 8 CENTRAL H 52' 3"

19 Bradbury, Kyle 8 WELLSVILLE48' 6"

20 Weaver, AJ 8 OSAWATOMI37' 1"

Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Green, Aaliyah 7 WELLSVILLE 14.32  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Washington, Kaelee 7 SANTA FE T 14.71  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 Allen, Azhaylah 7 CENTRAL H 14.79  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 Earnest, Charlie 7 CENTRAL H 15.71  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 Harris, Lydia 7 WELLSVILLE 15.80  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 Naylor-Patterson, Gabby 7 OSAWATOMI 15.91  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 McClendon, Brooklyn 7 OSAWATOMI 15.95  (NW) 3(6)

8 Gray, Mariah 7 CENTRAL H 16.29  (NW) 2(1)

9 Teegarden, Abigail 7 CENTRAL H 16.32  (NW) 2(2)

10 Ball, Emily 7 CENTRAL H 16.51  (NW) 3(7)

11 Camerrer, Kaylee 7 OSAWATOMI 16.55  (NW) 2(3)

12 Zeck, Josie 7 WELLSVILLE 16.57  (NW) 2(4)

13 McCoy, Christy 7 OSAWATOMI 16.75  (NW) 3(8)

14 Crouch, Ciddalee 7 OSAWATOMI 16.83  (NW) 1(2)

15 Franks, Allison 7 CENTRAL H 17.10  (NW) 1(3)

16 Sterling, Gracey 7 SANTA FE T 17.50  (NW) 1(4)

17 Shelton, Olivia 7 WELLSVILLE 17.77  (NW) 2(5)

18 Welch, Emily 7 CENTRAL H 18.04  (NW) 2(6)

19 Phillips, Precious 7 OSAWATOMI 18.18  (NW) 2(7)

20 Garner, Robyn 7 WELLSVILLE 18.28  (NW) 2(8)

Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Clary, Savannah 8 WELLSVILLE 14.36  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Clary, McKenzie 8 WELLSVILLE 14.76  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 Hook, Savanna 8 SANTA FE T 14.86  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 Crump, Meika 8 CENTRAL H 14.99  (NW) 1(3) 4

5 Whitaker, Sydnee 8 SANTA FE T 15.06  (NW) 1(4) 2

6 Evans, Amelia 8 WELLSVILLE 15.79  (NW) 1(5) 1

7 Bell, Sahara 8 OSAWATOMI 15.90  (NW) 2(2)

8 Przybylo, Mazzi 8 WELLSVILLE 16.05  (NW) 2(3)

9 Johnson, Carlee 8 CENTRAL H 16.43  (NW) 1(6)

10 Butcher, Katrina 8 OSAWATOMI 18.79  (NW) 2(4)

Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 Chilson, Chloe 8 OSAWATOMI 19.10  (NW) 2(5)

Osborn, Joleigh 8 OSAWATOMI DNS  (NW) 2

Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Green, Aaliyah 7 WELLSVILLE 29.52  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Washington, Kaelee 7 SANTA FE T 32.50  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Teegarden, Abigail 7 CENTRAL H 33.45  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Naylor-Patterson, Gabby 7 OSAWATOMI 34.46  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 Zeck, Josie 7 WELLSVILLE 34.89  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 Barnett, Libby 7 OSAWATOMI 36.90  (NW) 1(3) 1

7 Hylton, Jayden 7 WELLSVILLE 38.08  (NW) 1(4)

8 Taylor, Ava 7 WELLSVILLE 39.24  (NW) 1(5)

9 Ledom, Kirista 7 OSAWATOMI 39.28  (NW) 2(4)

McCoy, Christy 7 OSAWATOMI DNS  (NW) 1

Welch, Emily 7 CENTRAL H DNS  (NW) 2

Baska, Gracie 7 WELLSVILLE DNS  (NW) 2

Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Clary, McKenzie 8 WELLSVILLE 30.80  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Hook, Savanna 8 SANTA FE T 30.91  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Leach, Lanee 8 WELLSVILLE 33.55  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Pruitt, Makenna 8 WELLSVILLE 34.80  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 Johnson, Carlee 8 CENTRAL H 35.75  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 Miles, Ashley 8 WELLSVILLE 38.28  (NW) 1(3) 1

7 Williams, Chloe 8 WELLSVILLE 40.02  (NW) 2(4)

8 Chilson, Chloe 8 OSAWATOMI 40.19  (NW) 2(5)

9 Owens, Arianna 8 OSAWATOMI 43.50  (NW) 1(4)

Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Allen, Azhaylah 7 CENTRAL H 1:11.54 2(1) 10

2 Shay, Karizma 7 WELLSVILLE 1:14.33 2(2) 8

3 Holstine, Kaylee 7 CENTRAL H 1:15.70 1(1) 6

4 Washington, Kaelee 7 SANTA FE T 1:15.97 2(3) 4

5 Clark, Abby 7 SANTA FE T 1:18.64 1(2) 2

6 Gray, Mariah 7 CENTRAL H 1:20.98 1(3) 1

7 Meier, Sarah 7 SANTA FE T 1:23.31 2(4)

8 Lester, Ashlyn 7 SANTA FE T 1:23.50 1(4)

9 Garner, Robyn 7 WELLSVILLE 1:31.02 1(5)

10 Roll, Layla 7 CENTRAL H 1:32.10 1(6)

11 Chandler, Kaia 7 WELLSVILLE 1:32.86 2(5)

12 Pio, Rachel 7 WELLSVILLE 1:35.41 2(6)

Corpening, Aspen 7 SANTA FE T DNS 1

Kelly, Alexis 7 SANTA FE T DNS 2
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Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hook, Savanna 8 SANTA FE T 1:11.75 2(1) 10

2 Rees, Hailey 8 WELLSVILLE 1:13.38 1(1) 8

3 Whitaker, Sydnee 8 SANTA FE T 1:16.83 2(2) 6

4 Johnson, Carlee 8 CENTRAL H 1:21.83 1(2) 4

5 Llamas, Alyssia 8 SANTA FE T 1:24.26 2(3) 2

6 VanCamp, Kendalan 8 SANTA FE T 1:24.53 2(4) 1

7 Pruitt, Makenna 8 WELLSVILLE 1:27.77 2(5)

8 Johnson, Kelsey 8 WELLSVILLE 1:28.62 1(3)

9 Livingston, Emily 8 WELLSVILLE 1:28.70 1(4)

Miles, Ashley 8 WELLSVILLE DNS 1

Women's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Cubit, Emma 7 CENTRAL H 2:54.73 10

2 Chrisjohn, Melanie 7 CENTRAL H 3:01.51 8

3 Holstine, Kaylee 7 CENTRAL H 3:09.80 6

4 Tucker, Ashlind 7 SANTA FE T 3:27.48 4

5 Roll, Layla 7 CENTRAL H 3:30.84 2

6 Sterling, Gracey 7 SANTA FE T 3:40.11 1

7 Lewis, Emerson 7 SANTA FE T 3:43.91

8 Adam, Olivia 7 SANTA FE T 3:48.36

9 Farquhar, Emily 7 WELLSVILLE 4:01.88

10 Buterakos, Sarah 7 SANTA FE T 5:01.20

Women's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Banks, Ajah 8 SANTA FE T 2:57.77 10

2 Stevenson, Kylee 8 WELLSVILLE 3:29.74 8

3 Chiddix, Caroline 8 SANTA FE T 3:31.97 6

4 Clark, Kyra 8 WELLSVILLE 3:32.65 4

5 Miles, Ashley 8 WELLSVILLE 3:48.36 2

6 Moran, Mya 8 SANTA FE T 3:56.93 1

7 Doles, Sydney 8 WELLSVILLE 3:59.02

Livingston, Emily 8 WELLSVILLE DNS

Llamas, Alyssia 8 SANTA FE T DNS

Women's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Norman, Maddie 7 WELLSVILLE 7:44.84 10

2 Adam, Olivia 7 SANTA FE T 8:07.62 8

3 Chandler, Kaia 7 WELLSVILLE 8:10.77 6

4 Fuller, Kierra 7 SANTA FE T 8:13.77 4

5 Corpening, Aspen 7 SANTA FE T 9:00.73 2

Women's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Johnson, Joclynn 8 WELLSVILLE 7:21.32 10

2 Stevenson, Kylee 8 WELLSVILLE 7:28.10 8

3 Chiddix, Caroline 8 SANTA FE T 7:39.44 6

4 Johnson, Kelsey 8 WELLSVILLE 7:40.75 4

5 Doles, Sydney 8 WELLSVILLE 8:12.64 2

6 Swafford, Libby 8 WELLSVILLE 8:33.92 1

7 Moran, Mya 8 SANTA FE T 8:36.49

8 Huizenga, Ella 8 SANTA FE T 9:55.14

Women's 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Ham, Maria 7 SANTA FE T 16:18.60 10

2 Tucker, Ashlind 7 SANTA FE T 16:34.42 8

3 Lewis, Emerson 7 SANTA FE T 16:37.38 6

4 Farquhar, Emily 7 WELLSVILLE 19:08.63 4

5 Buterakos, Sarah 7 SANTA FE T 23:32.74 2

Kelly, Alexis 7 SANTA FE T DNS

Women's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Banks, Ajah 8 SANTA FE T 14:07.29 10

2 Johnson, Kelsey 8 WELLSVILLE 16:10.15 8

3 Baldovin, Neveah 8 OSAWATOMI 16:47.23 6

4 VanCamp, Kendalan 8 SANTA FE T 17:14.61 4

5 Swafford, Libby 8 WELLSVILLE 17:16.00 2

Women's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Clark, Abby 7 SANTA FE T 21.58 10

2 Meier, Sarah 7 SANTA FE T 22.69 8

3 Norman, Maddie 7 WELLSVILLE 25.98 6

4 Fuller, Kierra 7 SANTA FE T 27.18 4

5 Adam, Olivia 7 SANTA FE T 28.67 2

6 Sterling, Gracey 7 SANTA FE T 29.14 1

7 Buterakos, Sarah 7 SANTA FE T 33.45

Women's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Whitaker, Sydnee 8 SANTA FE T 18.92 10

2 Evans, Amelia 8 WELLSVILLE 19.81 8

3 Johnson, Joclynn 8 WELLSVILLE 20.51 6

4 Clancy, Jacey 8 WELLSVILLE 21.60 4

5 Coons, Aubree 8 WELLSVILLE 21.64 2

6 Truellson, Olivia 8 SANTA FE T 21.78 1

Ballou, BaileyAnn 8 OSAWATOMI DNS
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Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WELLSVILLE (A) 59.80 10

2 CENTRAL HEIGHTS (A) 1:01.30 7

2 SANTA FE TRAIL (CARBONDALE) (A) 1:01.30 7

4 OSAWATOMIE (A) 1:03.50 4

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WELLSVILLE (A) 55.80 10

2 CENTRAL HEIGHTS (A) 58.10 8

3 OSAWATOMIE (A) 1:01.10 6

4 SANTA FE TRAIL (CARBONDALE) (A) 1:01.90 4

Women's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SANTA FE TRAIL (CARBONDALE) (A) 2:16.83 10

2 WELLSVILLE (A) 2:22.96 8

Women's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WELLSVILLE (A) 2:02.91 10

2 OSAWATOMIE (A) 2:19.33 8

3 SANTA FE TRAIL (CARBONDALE) (A) 2:20.38 6

Women's 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WELLSVILLE (A) 2:20.20 10

2 SANTA FE TRAIL (CARBONDALE) (A) 2:38.60 8

Women's 800m SMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WELLSVILLE (A) 2:14.28 10

2 OSAWATOMIE (A) 2:21.76 8

3 SANTA FE TRAIL (CARBONDALE) (A) 2:38.59 6

Women's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Ballou, Avalyn 7 OSAWATOMI4' 0" 10

2 Clark, Abby 7 SANTA FE T 3' 10" 8

3J McClendon, Brooklyn 7 OSAWATOMI3' 10" 5

3J Naylor-Patterson, Gabby 7 OSAWATOMI3' 10" 5

Dawley, Violet 7 OSAWATOMINH

Corpening, Aspen 7 SANTA FE T NH

Phillips, Precious 7 OSAWATOMINH

Ledom, Kirista 7 OSAWATOMINH

Meier, Sarah 7 SANTA FE T NH

Sterling, Gracey 7 SANTA FE T NH

Upshaw, Erin 7 OSAWATOMINH

Women's High Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Barnett, Libby 7 OSAWATOMIDNS

Women's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Reed, Kristina 8 WELLSVILLE4' 9" 10

2 Coons, Aubree 8 WELLSVILLE4' 6" 8

3 Farrar, Grace 8 WELLSVILLE4' 4" 5

3 Pruitt, Makenna 8 WELLSVILLE4' 4" 5

5J Whitaker, Sydnee 8 SANTA FE T 4' 4" 2

6J Banks, Ajah 8 SANTA FE T 4' 4" 1

7 Nash, Janaya 8 OSAWATOMI4' 2"

8 Truellson, Olivia 8 SANTA FE T 4' 0"

9 Pope, Hailey 8 OSAWATOMI3' 10"

Baldovin, Neveah 8 OSAWATOMINH

Hall, Claire 8 OSAWATOMINH

Pennock, Berlynn 8 OSAWATOMINH

Women's Pole Vault (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Lester, Ashlyn 7 SANTA FE T NH

Ballou, Avalyn 7 OSAWATOMINH

Farquhar, Emily 7 WELLSVILLENH

Koger, Quincy 7 SANTA FE T NH

Ledom, Kirista 7 OSAWATOMINH

Altic, Trinity 7 SANTA FE T NH

Lill, Chandler 7 SANTA FE T NH

McCoy, Christy 7 OSAWATOMINH

Norman, Maddie 7 WELLSVILLENH

Recob, Tryniti 7 SANTA FE T DNS

Women's Pole Vault (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Johnson, Joclynn 8 WELLSVILLENH

Ballou, BaileyAnn 8 OSAWATOMINH

Butcher, Katrina 8 OSAWATOMINH

Baldovin, Neveah 8 OSAWATOMINH

Palmer, Jillian 8 OSAWATOMINH

Pope, Hailey 8 OSAWATOMINH

Swafford, Libby 8 WELLSVILLENH

Women's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Washington, Kaelee 7 SANTA FE T 13' 2"  (NW) 10

2 Chrisjohn, Melanie 7 CENTRAL H 11' 113 /4  (NW) 8

3 Lill, Chandler 7 SANTA FE T 11' 91 /2  (NW) 6

4 Cubit, Emma 7 CENTRAL H 11' 7"  (NW) 4

5 Earnest, Charlie 7 CENTRAL H 11' 6"  (NW) 2
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Women's Long Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
6 Ball, Emily 7 CENTRAL H 10' 6"  (NW) 1

7 Baska, Gracie 7 WELLSVILLE9' 113 /4  (NW)

8 Meier, Sarah 7 SANTA FE T 9' 91 /2  (NW)

9 Garner, Robyn 7 WELLSVILLE9' 7"  (NW)

10 Hylton, Jayden 7 WELLSVILLE9' 51 /2  (NW)

11 Zeck, Josie 7 WELLSVILLE9' 3"  (NW)

12 Crouch, Ciddalee 7 OSAWATOMI9' 01 /2  (NW)

13J Norman, Maddie 7 WELLSVILLE9' 01 /2  (NW)

14 Adam, Olivia 7 SANTA FE T 8' 61 /2  (NW)

15 Pio, Rachel 7 WELLSVILLE8' 6"  (NW)

16 Phillips, Precious 7 OSAWATOMI8' 4"  (NW)

17 Dawley, Violet 7 OSAWATOMI7' 71 /2  (NW)

18 Camerrer, Kaylee 7 OSAWATOMI6' 51 /4  (NW)

19 Chu, Meilee 7 WELLSVILLE6' 1"  (NW)

Allen, Azhaylah 7 CENTRAL H DNS  (NW)

Corpening, Aspen 7 SANTA FE T DNS  (NW)

Recob, Tryniti 7 SANTA FE T DNS  (NW)

Taylor, Ava 7 WELLSVILLEFOUL  (NW)

Women's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Brockus, Bailey 8 CENTRAL H 13' 93 /4  (NW) 10

2 Hook, Savanna 8 SANTA FE T 13' 31 /2  (NW) 8

3 Reed, Kristina 8 WELLSVILLE12' 101 /2  (NW) 6

4 Haynes, Erykah 8 CENTRAL H 12' 11 /4  (NW) 4

5 Coons, Aubree 8 WELLSVILLE11' 101 /2  (NW) 2

6 Pennock, Berlynn 8 OSAWATOMI11' 81 /2  (NW) 1

7 Thao, Anneleese 8 CENTRAL H 11' 71 /2  (NW)

8 Banks, Ajah 8 SANTA FE T 11' 51 /2  (NW)

9 Przybylo, Mazzi 8 WELLSVILLE11' 33 /4  (NW)

10 Stevenson, Kylee 8 WELLSVILLE10' 101 /4  (NW)

11 Chaffee, Morgan 8 SANTA FE T 9' 4"  (NW)

12 Roseberry, Jaycie 8 OSAWATOMI8' 01 /2  (NW)

Women's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Herren, Whitney 7 SANTA FE T 29' 11" 10

2 Smith, Hally 7 SANTA FE T 29' 9" 8

3 Rolla, Landrie 7 SANTA FE T 28' 111 /2 6

4 Upshaw, Erin 7 OSAWATOMI26' 11" 4

5 Koger, Quincy 7 SANTA FE T 26' 4" 2

6 Recob, Tryniti 7 SANTA FE T 22' 11" 1

7 Farley, Lainey 7 WELLSVILLE22' 51 /2

8 Barnett, Libby 7 OSAWATOMI21' 3"

8 Baska, Gracie 7 WELLSVILLE21' 3"

10 Hastings, Tori 7 SANTA FE T 21' 0"

Women's Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
11 Morrow, Tauryn 7 CENTRAL H 20' 3"

12 Florance, Kaysha 7 SANTA FE T 19' 91 /2

13 Shelton, Olivia 7 WELLSVILLE19' 5"

14 Swartley, Shea 7 CENTRAL H 18' 9"

15 Swafford, Rebecca 7 WELLSVILLE16' 61 /2

16 Rose, Mackenzie 7 SANTA FE T 14' 3"

Lewis, Emerson 7 SANTA FE T DNS

Women's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Waters, Kilee 8 SANTA FE T 30' 81 /2 10

2 Lester, Aulysha 8 SANTA FE T 29' 8" 8

3J Simpson, Rachel 8 SANTA FE T 29' 8" 6

4 Beets, Lydia 8 OSAWATOMI29' 61 /2 4

5 Dempsey, Sierra 8 SANTA FE T 29' 21 /2 2

6 Cole, Jorgia 8 OSAWATOMI26' 8" 1

7 Brockus, Bailey 8 CENTRAL H 26' 3"

8 Leach, Lanee 8 WELLSVILLE25' 10"

9 Jeanneret, Mackenzie 8 SANTA FE T 25' 41 /2

10 Winsler, Alyssa 8 SANTA FE T 25' 0"

11 Folsom, Alexa 8 OSAWATOMI23' 81 /2

12 Vest, Shylen 8 OSAWATOMI23' 4"

13 Friend, Charity 8 OSAWATOMI23' 3"

14 West, Haley 8 OSAWATOMI22' 71 /2

15 Stevenson, Alexis 8 OSAWATOMI22' 0"

16 Livingston, Emily 8 WELLSVILLE21' 9"

17 Crump, Meika 8 CENTRAL H 21' 71 /2

18 Roseberry, Jaycie 8 OSAWATOMI21' 4"

19 Williams, Chloe 8 WELLSVILLE20' 101 /2

20 Huizenga, Ella 8 SANTA FE T 20' 3"

21 Osborn, Joleigh 8 OSAWATOMI19' 71 /2

22 Clark, Kyra 8 WELLSVILLE19' 0"

23 Floersch, Samantha 8 OSAWATOMI18' 81 /2

24 McMillin, Madison 8 WELLSVILLE18' 31 /2

25 Jumet, Emma 8 CENTRAL H 18' 11 /2

26 Kenslow, Andrea 8 OSAWATOMI17' 6"

27 Chilson, Chloe 8 OSAWATOMI16' 01 /2

28 Butcher, Katrina 8 OSAWATOMI15' 101 /2

29 Owens, Arianna 8 OSAWATOMI12' 101 /2

30 Butler, Casey 8 OSAWATOMI8' 01 /2

Evans, Kat 8 SANTA FE T DNS

Women's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Rolla, Landrie 7 SANTA FE T 64' 7" 10

2 Smith, Hally 7 SANTA FE T 61' 10" 8
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Women's Discus (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 Herren, Whitney 7 SANTA FE T 55' 9" 6

4 Farley, Lainey 7 WELLSVILLE54' 10" 4

5 Barnett, Libby 7 OSAWATOMI50' 7" 2

6 Hastings, Tori 7 SANTA FE T 49' 6" 1

7 Koger, Quincy 7 SANTA FE T 49' 0"

8 Florance, Kaysha 7 SANTA FE T 48' 7"

9 Taylor, Ava 7 WELLSVILLE48' 2"

10 Kelly, Alexis 7 SANTA FE T 47' 11"

11 Morrow, Tauryn 7 CENTRAL H 47' 6"

12 Franks, Allison 7 CENTRAL H 47' 4"

13 Upshaw, Erin 7 OSAWATOMI45' 2"

14 Baska, Gracie 7 WELLSVILLE43' 5"

15 Recob, Tryniti 7 SANTA FE T 43' 3"

16 Bird, Emma 7 WELLSVILLE42' 6"

17 Zeck, Josie 7 WELLSVILLE39' 3"

18 Shelton, Olivia 7 WELLSVILLE36' 0"

19 Swartley, Shea 7 CENTRAL H 35' 10"

20 Swafford, Rebecca 7 WELLSVILLE34' 7"

21 Rose, Mackenzie 7 SANTA FE T 34' 0"

22 Hylton, Jayden 7 WELLSVILLE33' 9"

23 Chu, Meilee 7 WELLSVILLE24' 3"

Lewis, Emerson 7 SANTA FE T DNS

Women's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Dempsey, Sierra 8 SANTA FE T 81' 7" 10

2 West, Haley 8 OSAWATOMI78' 10" 8

3 Coons, Aubree 8 WELLSVILLE74' 1" 6

4 Cole, Jorgia 8 OSAWATOMI67' 10" 4

5 Lester, Aulysha 8 SANTA FE T 66' 8" 2

6 Waters, Kilee 8 SANTA FE T 63' 6" 1

7 Folsom, Alexa 8 OSAWATOMI59' 9"

8 Leach, Lanee 8 WELLSVILLE56' 0"

9 Simpson, Rachel 8 SANTA FE T 54' 10"

10 Przybylo, Mazzi 8 WELLSVILLE53' 10"

11 Clark, Kyra 8 WELLSVILLE51' 1"

12 Friend, Charity 8 OSAWATOMI50' 4"

13 Osborn, Joleigh 8 OSAWATOMI48' 9"

14 Jeanneret, Mackenzie 8 SANTA FE T 48' 0"

15 Livingston, Emily 8 WELLSVILLE47' 9"

16 Stevenson, Alexis 8 OSAWATOMI47' 0"

17 Floersch, Samantha 8 OSAWATOMI46' 9"

18 Williams, Chloe 8 WELLSVILLE41' 10"

19 Winsler, Alyssa 8 SANTA FE T 41' 9"

20 Miles, Ashley 8 WELLSVILLE40' 10"

21 Huizenga, Ella 8 SANTA FE T 40' 2"

Women's Discus (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
22 Beets, Lydia 8 OSAWATOMI39' 9"

23 Roseberry, Jaycie 8 OSAWATOMI39' 5"

24 Jumet, Emma 8 CENTRAL H 37' 7"

25 Chilson, Chloe 8 OSAWATOMI36' 10"

26 Vest, Shylen 8 OSAWATOMI34' 8"

27 McMillin, Madison 8 WELLSVILLE34' 0"

28 Owens, Arianna 8 OSAWATOMI29' 4"

29 Kenslow, Andrea 8 OSAWATOMI24' 8"

30 Butler, Casey 8 OSAWATOMI19' 8"

Evans, Kat 8 SANTA FE T DNS

Larsen, Emilee 8 OSAWATOMIDNS

Pruitt, Makenna 8 WELLSVILLEDNS

7th Grade Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Wellsville WELL 161

2 Santa Fe Trail (Carbondale) SFTC 160

3 Central Heights CEHE 62

4 Osawatomie OSAW 37

7th Grade Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Santa Fe Trail (Carbondale) SFTC 193

2 Wellsville WELL 90

3 Central Heights CEHE 81

4 Osawatomie OSAW 36

8th Grade Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Wellsville WELL 193

2 Santa Fe Trail (Carbondale) SFTC 131

3 Osawatomie OSAW 51

4 Central Heights CEHE 50

8th Grade Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Wellsville WELL 189

2 Santa Fe Trail (Carbondale) SFTC 149

3 Osawatomie OSAW 46

4 Central Heights CEHE 32

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Wellsville WELL 354

2 Santa Fe Trail (Carbondale) SFTC 291

3 Central Heights CEHE 112

4 Osawatomie OSAW 88
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Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Santa Fe Trail (Carbondale) SFTC 342

2 Wellsville WELL 279

3 Central Heights CEHE 113

4 Osawatomie OSAW 82
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